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Dear Sir/Madam

CALCULATION OF AGGREGATE -

SENIOR CERTIFICATE

g681

Only tl'lle six (6) highest marks are used, including either 2 First Languages
or a First and a Second Language.

Your examination results were calculated as follows:
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EXAMINATION NO. !

8404200791081
9030605117126
9020805117133
9111122813038

SUBJECT SYMBOL! MARKS!
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! EMCLISH FIRST LANGUAGE HG ' E L 181 !

| AFRIKAANS SECOND LANCUAGE HG ! E ! 138 !

| BUSINESS ECONCMICS SG LC 1 185

| GEOGRAPHY SG Dt 176 !

| BIOLOGY 5G ' F 1 109 !

| INTRODUCTION TO CRIMINOLOGY SG ! F ! 101!
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GRAND TOTAL ! 870 !
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Remarks:

Application received on :2011/8/30.
The certificate will be 1ssued in due course.
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EXAMINATIONS

The candidate passed the Senicr Certificate examination.

This document is issued without alterations or erasure of any kind and
is subject to the approval of Umalusi.
The Department of Educatien reserves the right to effect changes to this
dbeument. ' -
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